
First Name Last Name Organization Email

Carolyn Wahlskog 360 Youth Services cwahlskog@360youthservices.org

Ashley Heinekamp Association for Individual Development Aheinekamp@aidcares.org

Kathy Hazelwood Association for Individual Development khazelwood@the-association.org

Joanne Furnas Association for Individual Development jfurnas@the-association.org

Lynn O'Shea Association for Individual Development loshea@the-association.org

Amy Munro City of Aurora amunro@aurora-il.org

Elizabeth Carrizales City of Aurora ECarrizales@aurora-il.org

Denise Momodu City of Elgin momodu_d@cityofelgin.org

JoAnn Stingley City of Elgin stingley_j@cityofelgin.org

Judy Cornelius Community Crisis Center jcornelius@crisiscenter.org

La Tonys Walker Community Crisis Center lwalker@crisiscenter.org

Steven Lindahl Ecker Center for Mental Health Steven Lindahl (slindahl@eckercenter.onmicrosoft.com)

Karen Beyer Ecker Center for Mental Health kbeyer@eckercenter.org

Victoria Gesinger Ecker Center for Mental Health vgesinger@eckercenter.org

Kristy Bassett Edward Hines Jr. VA Hospital kristy.bassett@va.gov

Kerry Thomas Edward Hines Jr. VA Hospital Kerry.Thomas2@va.gov

Jeff Gilbert Hope For Tomorrow jeffgilbert@hopefortomorrow.net

Tim Simms Hope For Tomorrow timsimms@hopefortomorrow.net

Bob Palmer Housing Action Illinois bob@housingactionil.org

James Harvey Individual jamesphoto50@yahoo.com

Richard Guzman Joseph Corporation of Illinois rguzman@josephcorp.org

Brett Campbell Joseph Corporation of Illinois brett@josephcorp.org

Jerria Donelson Joseph Corporation of Illinois jerria@josephcorp.org

Scott Berger Kane County Office of Community Reinvestment BergerScott@countyofkane.org

Josh Beck Kane County Office of Community Reinvestment beckjosh@countyofkane.org

Lindsay Hutchins Kane County Office of Community Reinvestment hutchinslindsay@countyofkane.org

Nisreen Wakileh Kane County Office of Community Reinvestment wakilehnisreen@countyofkane.org
Deborah Dempsey Kane County Regional Office of Education ddempsey@kaneroe.org

Leanne Deister-Goodwin Lazarus House leanne@lazarushouse.net

Amy Dimiceli Lazarus House amyd@lazarushouse.net

Dawn McQuillan Lazarus House outreachmanager@lazarushouse.net

Julie Purcell Lazarus House juliep@lazarushouse.net

Kat Gilam Midwest Shelter for Homeless Veterans Kat Gilman (Kat@mshv.org)

Christine Lewis Midwest Shelter for Homeless Veterans christinelewis@mshv.org

Alisa Neary Mutual Ground aneary@mutualground.org

Samantha Noble Open Door Health Center of IL samanthan@odhcil.org

Sarah Ponitz PADS of Elgin sponitz@padsofelgin.org

Susan Day PADS of Elgin sday@padsofelgin.org

Lynn Scheiblein PADS of Elgin lscheiblein@padsofelgin.org

Brandy Mutehart Prairie State Legal Services bmutehart@pslegal.org

Kathryn Bettcher Prairie State Legal Services kbettcher@pslegal.org

Neil McMenamin Public Action to Deliver Shelter (Hesed House) nmcmenamin@hesedhouse.org

Ryan Dowd Public Action to Deliver Shelter (Hesed House) ryan@hesedhouse.org

Chris Cox Public Action to Deliver Shelter (Hesed House) chriscox@hesedhouse.org

Jerry Ratz Public Action to Deliver Shelter (Hesed House) jratz@hesedhouse.org

Janette Jones Tri-City Health Partnership jjones@tchpfreeclinic.org

Cheryl Grey Highland Ave Church of Brethren ccgray@sbcglobal.net

Jody Cantey Wayside Cross Ministries jcantey@waysidecross.org

Birnie Harper Wayside Cross Ministries bharper@waysidecross.org

Pamela Keith Wayside Cross Ministries pkeith@waysidecross.org

James Lukose Wayside Cross Ministries jlukose@waysidecross.org

*Bold indicates agency representative authorized to vote in General Membership Meetings.

First Name Last Name Organization Email

Peg Lijewski Optimum Management Resources plijewski@wideopenwest.com

William Matson Pathways Community Network Institute william.matson@pcni.org

Deb Little Pathways Community Network Institute dlittle@misi.org

General Membership List 

Kane County Continuum of Care

Continuum of Care/HMIS/Coordinated Entry System Consultants
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